Contests By Reporting Unit For County Use

BARRON COUNTY

2024 Spring Primary
2/20/2024

Cumberland
School
District

General
Obligation
Bonds
Referendum

Town of ALMENA Wards 1-2
Town of BEAR LAKE Ward 1
Town of CLINTON Ward 1
Town of CRYSTAL LAKE Ward 1
Town of CUMBERLAND Ward 1
Town of LAKELAND Wards 1-2
Town of MAPLE PLAIN Ward 1
Town of STANFOLD Ward 1

City of CUMBERLAND Wards 1-5
Total
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104
119
119
129

404
917

17
94
120
97
141

167
648
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